Meat Jtems (1 serving)
Vesgetables/Fruit
HotRoll (@)

Garlic Toast (2)

Chips

Cookie

‘ Ice Cream

Cide Kicks & Rips

N —

RicCe Krispie Treats
Fruit Roll Ups ¢ Scooby Doo Fruit Shacks

Gold Fish, Scooby Doo Crackers, Animal Crackers

Beverages
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Milk

Bottled Water

Fruit Wave Capri Sun
Envy

G2, Sparkling Ice and Soft Drinks
(High School Only)

Cutlery Kit

This Institution is an equal opportunity provider.
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LUNCH AL-A-CARTE PRICES

$2.25

$1.00
$0.75
$1.00
$1.25
$0.50

$2.00
$1.00
$1.25
$1.00

$0.75

$0.65
$0.75
$1.00
$2.25
$2.25

$0.15
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