Meat Items (1 serving)	\$2.25
Vegetables/Fruit	\$1.00
Hot Roll (1)	\$0.75
Garlic Toast (1)	\$1.00
Chips	\$1.25
Cookie	\$0.50
Ice Cream	\$2.00
Side Kicks & Rips	\$1.00
Rice Krispie Treats	\$1.25
Fruit Roll Ups & Scooby Doo Fruit Snacks	\$1.00
Gold Fish, Scooby Doo Crackers, Animal Crackers	\$0.75
Beverages	
Milk	\$0.65
Bottled Water	\$0.75
Fruit Wave Capri Sun	\$1.00
Envy	\$2.25
G2, Sparkling Ice and Soft Drinks (High School Only)	\$2.25

Cutlery Kit

This Institution is an equal opportunity provider.

\$0.15

<mark>2</mark>3-24